

Errata - Nitro

- Score and parts, m. 10, Tubas: The two notes that are notated on the upbeat of beat two should be moved earlier to the downbeat of beat 2 (as in bassoons).
- This is the corrected [Tuba part](#)
- m. 24, tenor sax (score and parts): F-sharp, not G
- m. 24, beat 2, bass cl: F-sharp, not G
- Horn 2, (score and parts), m. 76, & of 3 and & of 4: both D's should be D-flats.
- Flute 1, m. 81, high a-flat, not c-flat.
- Piccolo,, m. 92, A-flat, not A-natural
- Trumpets 1, 2, 3, m. 96 to end (score only): There should be one flat in the key signature. (The correct key signature is present in the parts, but not in the score.)
- m. 102, beat 4, cl. 1: middle note of triplet is D-flat, not D-natural
- m. 89, beat 4, clarinets 1 and 2: F-sharp, not F-natural.
- Percussion 2 part, rehearsal mark for 47 is above measure 48, the 3/4 bar; it should be "moved back one bar" to measure 47